ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 4118
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: BUREWALA
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
4118-5-2-1909 USMAN MUNAWAR
4118-5-2-1910 KHUSHBAKHT

4118-5-2-1911
4118-5-2-1912
4118-5-4-1913
4118-5-5-1914
4118-5-6-1915

ABDULLAH SARFRAZ
HAIDA AHSAN CHEEMA
PARSA RANA
SAFI-UR-REHMAN
RANA ABDUL REHMAN

RESOURCE ACADEMIA (ISS) BUREWALA CAMPUS

FATHER NAME
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
ZAHID MEHMOOD
SARFRAZ SHARIF
AHSAN ULLAH CHEEMA
RANA LAL KHAN
TANZEEL-UR-REHMAN
RANA LAL KHAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

2

2
2
2
4
5
6

60
60
60
60
75
90
90

52
52
52
56
51
50
50

TOTAL

86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
93.33%
68.00%
55.56%
55.56%
7
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